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DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES ORGANISES

ALUMNI CONNECT
INAUGURATION & ALUMNI MEET

CIt's time to

IReconnect, (Rh member & Reminisce
atc

BBA b €S2014 TO 2020
REUNION

PLATFORM : GOOGLE MEET
DATE : 28/8/20
TIME :5:00pm TO 6:00pm

Joby Paulose Mr. Manikandan s. Ms. Priya k.
ent coordinator Faculty coordinator HOD
06613960 9947935075 9947447945

& - -

Department of Management Studies, JPM Arts and Science College Labbakkada, conducted Alumni association
inauguration and alumni meet “ALUMNI CONNECT-2020” on 28-08-2020 at 5.PM trough online Google meet.
The function was started with prayer song.Ms.Priya.K,HOD,Department of Management Studies, proposed
welcome speech.Principal,Prof.Dr.V.V.Georgekutty inaugurated the function and delivered presidential
address.Fr.Jobin  Konamparayil CST,Bursar, JPM Educational Institutions and Mr.Manikandan.S, Faculty
Coordinator, Department of Management Studies,offered felicitation. The vote of thanks proposed by Ms.Snehamol
Thomas, student coordinator,3™ year BBA..

After the formal inaugural session , the election of office bearers started and their experience sharing. The alumni
representatives were elected .The vote of thanks proposed by alumni Mr.Arun P Biju and the programme concluded
at 6.30 PM
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DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES.
ALUMNI CONNECT 2020

(Alumni Association Inauguration and First Alumni Meet)



Date: 28-08-2020 Time:5PM TO 6 PM Platform: Google meet

PROGRAM SCHEDULE.

Prayer Song : Ms.Chanjal Prasad (3 year BBA)
Welcoming Speech : Ms.Priya.K
HOD.

Brief Presentation

Presidential Address : Rev.Fr.Tony Adukuzhiyil CST
Vice Principal.

Inaugural Speech : Prof. Dr.V.V.Georgekutty
Principal.

Felicitation : Rev.Fr.Jobin Koonamparayil CST
Bursar.

Felicitation : Mr.Manikandan.S

Faculty Co-Ordinator
Vote of Thanks (Formal Session) : Snehamol Thomas (Student Co-ordinator)
Election of Alumni Representatives
Experience sharing and Open Discussion

Vote of Thanks : Mr.Arun.P.Biju

Reconnect, Remember &Reminisce.

Ms. Snehamol Thomas Mr.Manikandan.S Ms.Priya.K
Mr.Joby Paulose Faculty Co-ordinator HOD

Student Co-ordinators



LIST OF ALUMNI OFFICE BEARERS IN THE DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

SLNO | NAME POSITION CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS BATCH
NO.
1 Mr.Jomon President 9526556585 podiparaj@gmail.com 2014-17
Podipara

2 Mr.Prashobh.P Vice 9656245426 prashobhprasannan0@gmail.com 2013-16
president

3 Ms.Athira T Saji | Vice 8848215539 athiratsaji1998@gmail.com 2015-18
president

4 Mr.Arun.P.Biju General 9207133565 arunpbijud7@gmail.com 2015-18
Secretary

5 Mr.Bibin Binu Joint 9526164716 bibinbinu916@gmail.com 2017-20
Secretary

6. Mr.Jacob Xaviour | Treasurer 9526486960 Jacobxaviour007@gmail.com 2017-20

7. MR.Ajith NS Executive 9656974802 ajithnedumpallil@gmail.com 2011-14
Member

8. Mr.Tubin George | Executive 9747462480 tubingeorge143@gmail.com 2012-15
Member

9 Mr.Vishnu Sajan | Executive 9539215912 visajhadu@gmail.com 2013-16
Member

10 Mr.Binoy.D Executive 9961911615 binoyd.1615@gmail.com 2014-17
Member

11 Mr.Arun Kumar Executive 9656430295 arunkumarkr49@gmail.com 2015-18
KR Member

12 Mr.Akhil BT Executive 8848005706 akhil.bt77@gmail.com 2016-19
Member

13 Mr.Julie Jomon Executive 9747092881 juliekadupparayil@gmail.com 2017-20

Member
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NAME

Tobin Tom
Arun. T.M
Amaljith Suresh
Bibin kurian
ROMIA ROY
Jomon Jose
Prasobh

Jibin KR
Vishnu Sajan
Rahul R Nair
Jomal Joseph
JAIS THOMAS
Ajesh T Rajesh
Bimal Joseph
ANJU S

Al ameen N
Arun Sebastian
SACHIN SABU
Al Ameen B
Aswin Jayan
Chinchu Rajan
Justin John

Ajomon V Joseph
Sam ignesh v
Akash V Sebastian
Athira T Saji
Nayana Antony
Precious Sebastian
Precious Sebastian
Precious Sebastian
Meera jose
SarathMon PS
Raysmol. K. R
Athira T Saji
Aparna Madhu
Jismon john

Arun P Biju
Jomol mathew
JIBIN THOMAS

LIST OF ALUMNI REGISTRATION .

EMAIL ADDRESS
tobintom1993@gmail.com
Arunmnhrn@gmail.com
amaljithsuresh@gmail.com
bibinkurianrose@gmail.com
romiaroy204@gmail.com

prasobhprasannan0@gmail.com
Jibinkr1998@gmail.com
visajnadu@gmail.com
rahulrnairs87@gmail.com
jomaljoseph28@gmail.com
jaisthomas31@gmail.com
ajeshtrajesh129@gmail.com
bimaljoseph333@gmail.com
anjusujathan97@gmail.com
alameenn123@gmail.com
arunsebastian312@gmail.com
sachinsabu567@gmail.com
alameen2131@gmail.com
aswinjayan59@gmail.com
chinchurajan1997@gmail.com
justinjohn1699@gmail.com

ajomonvjoseph@gmail.com
samigneshv@gmail.com
akashsvenga999@gmail.com
athiratsaji1998@gmail.com
nayanaantony77@gmail.com
precioussbstn@gmail.com
precioussbstn@gmail.com
preciousshstn@gmail.com
meerajose119@gmail.com
sarathshajib@gmail.com
raysrayz347@gmail.com
athiratsajil998@gmail.com
aparnalokam@gmail.com
Jisjohnkeelakkattu@gmail.com
arunpbijud7@gmail.com
Jomolmathew1996@gmail.com
jibinthomasparayil@gmail.com

YEAR
OF
PASSOU
T

2014
2016
2015
2015
2017
2017
2016
2019
2016
2015
2018
2016
2018
2019
2018
2019
2018
2017
2019
2018
2017
2019

2015
2019
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2019
2018
2019
2017
2018
2017
2016

COURSE
MBA
BBA
MBA
BBA
BBA

BBA
MBA
BBA
M.B.A
MBA
MBA

MBA
BBA
MBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

BBA
Master of Business
Administration

BBA
BBA
Athira T Saji

MBA
MBA
MBA
PG(M.com)

MAHRM
Athira T Saji
MBA

Bba

MBA
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43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81

Alan Jose
Reshma kurian

Tijo Tomy

Tijo Tomy
Amalumol VM
ANJU K J
Binoy D
Aleena Joseph
Athul T Ravi

Dileep Balamurugan
Lijomon. P

Reshma Rajan
Tince Varghese
Arya Manoj
Yadhukrishnan s
Arunkumar KR
Rajan Abraham
Vishnupriya Reghu
Jomy Joy

Ajith Jose
Hilda Maria
Tennison

Anju Thomas
Savinsoman
SarathKumar V.S
Thamburu jose Jose
SarathKumar V.S
SarathKumar V.S
Sherin Abraham
Anish Madhu
Aleena Joseph
Aleena Joseph
Anju Thomas
Georly George
SHON THOMAS
Arun P Biju
Nobin joseph
Jose Thomas

AKHIL BOBAN
Abhinav T Saji
Jeethu Thomas
Amal James
Binoy

Jalan1301@gmail.com
reshmakurian2018@gmail.com

tijotomyedathil@gmail.com

tijotomyedathil@gmail.com
Ammuammalu01@gmail.com
anjujohnkandathil@gmail.com
binoyd.1615@gmail.com
aleenars1912@gmail.com
aathultr@gmail.com

dileepbalamurugan1996@gmail.co

m
lijomon87.Ipl@gmail.com
reshmarajan1107@gmail.com
tince467@gmail.com
aryaamanoj99@gmail.com
yadhukrishnants98@gmail.com
arunkumarkr49@gmail.com
rajanabraham16@gmail.com
vishnupriyareghu97@gmail.com
jomyjoy994@gmail.com
ajithjosekakkattil@gmail.com

hildaprince1993@gmail.com
anjuthomas410@gmail.com
savinsoman2256@gmail.com
sarathkumarvs25@gmail.com
thamburujose@gmail.com
sarathkumarvs25@gmail.com
sarathkumarvs25@gmail.com
sherinayilumalil@gmail.com
anishkthomas001@gmail.com
aleenars1912@gmail.com
aleenars1912@gmail.com
anjuthomas410@gmail.com
georlygeorge.gg@gmail.com
shonthomas.id@gmail.com
arunpbijud7@gmail.com
Jnobinl61@gmail.com
josethomas166@gmail.com

akhilboban000@gmail.com
abhinav97830tsaji@gmail.com
jeethuthomas128@gmail.com
amaljames005@gmail.com
Binoyappu555

2017
2017

2019

2019
2014
2014
2018
2018
2018

2018
2019
2019
2014
2019
2018
2018
2015
2018
2014
2019

2014
2018
2018
2014
2014
2014
2014
2017
2015
2018
2018
2018
2015
2015
2018
2018
2018

2019
2019
2017
2017
2016

BBA

BBA

Diploma in Indian and Foreign
Accounting

Diploma in Indian and Foreign
Accounting

MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA

MBA

BBA
BBA
MVA
BBA
MBA
BBA
MBA

MBA

BBA
BBA
BBA
MBA

BBA
BBA
MBA
MBA
BBA
BBA
MBA
MBA
BBA

Diploma in courporate
accounts and taxation

M.com finance
MBA
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83
84
85
86
87

88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124

Robin Kuriakose
Alan Mathew
DONA NJ
Justin John
Jobin Varghese
Merlin joseph
SIVAPRASAD
.M.R

SIVAPRASAD.
M.R

Deepak Babu
CINOL MATHEW
Joshua George
Karishma George
Raysmol. K. R
Nithin v soman
Nithin v soman
John j

Neenumol Thomas
Akhil.B T

Tibin sebastian
Jomy Joy
Aswathy P R
Justin John

Sruthy Babu
Reshma Sebastian
Manjumol. S
Bibin Kurian
arunkumar kr
Manjumol. S
Manjumol. S
Aswin K Salin
Jacob xaviour
ARUN ANTONY
Julie Jomon
Lakshmi Mohanan
Arun TOMY
Anandu C Sugunan
Bibin Binu
Aleena biju

Jibin Sunny
Minnu mol
ulahannan

Gladis Augustine
Manu Mathew
Nimisha s dileep

Robinarangathu@gmail.com
alanmathew711@gmail.com
donanj1998@gmail.com
justinjohn1699@gmail.com
jobinpalar@gmail.com
Merlinjoseph 1400@gmail.com

sivamrd1l@gmail.com

sivamr41@gmail.com
deepakgeorgecheriyan@gmail.com
cinolmathew18@gmail.com
joshuageorge2233@gmail.com
karishmageorge9082@gmail.com
raysrayz347@gmail.com
Nithinvsoman96@gmsil.com
Nithinvsoman96@gmsil.com
Johnjvgmn@gmail.com
neenurosethomas@gmail.com
akhil.bt77@gmail.com
tibinsebastian998@gmail.con
jomyjoy994@gmail.com
aswathypr002@gmail.com
justinjohn1699@gmail.com
Sruthybabu7558@gmail.com
reshmasebastianktpna@gmail.com

bibinkurian57@gmail.com
arunkumarkr49@gmail.com
Manjumol815

Manjumol815
aswinsalin31@gmail.com
jacobxaviour007@gmail.com
arunantonyaerathel@gmail.com
juliekadupparayil@gmail.com
lachumohanan3036@g-mail.com
aruntomy1992@gmail.com
ananducsugunan26@gmail.com
bibinbinu916@gmail.com
aleenabijul77@gmail.com
jibinsunny223@gmail.com

Minnumolulahannan @gmail.com
gladistwinkle1995@gmail.com
Manu222mathew@gmail.com
dsnimisha94@gmail.com

2016
2018
2019
2019
2014
2014

2019

2019
2014
2014
2017
2018
2019
2017
2017
2016
2017
2019
2018
2014
2018
2019
2017
2016
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2020
2020
2020
2020
2016
2015
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2015
2015
2015

Mba

BBA
BBA
I am in seminary
BBA

MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MAHRM
BBA
BBA

MBA
Bba

M.com finance
BBA

MSW
BBA

mba

BBA
BBA
MBA
BBA

MBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

BBA
BBA
MBA



125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150

151
152
153
154
155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Aleena Daniel
Sherly shijoy
Bibin Kurian
Sharon Jacob
Ashmy Mathew
Anchala joseph

Aquinos Joseph
Aquinos Joseph
Shine Xavier
Nikhil joseph
Alana Joseph
Jitty Joseph
Apsara Joseph
Ajith NS
Unnimaya p
Princymol R
Abin Xaviour
Apsara Joseph

Vrindha sivadasan

Anoop Joseph
Bibin Thomas

Alphonsa Varghese
Alphonsa Varghese
Muhammad Sinan

Anila m chacko
Minnu mol
ulahannan

Tony Mathew
Subin k mathew
Ashwin Alex
Aleena Daniel
Toji Johnson
Prince jose

Akhil boban
Athiramol V R
Harish haridas
Prince jose
ABIN SAJI
Anjaly Thomas
Jisamol joseph
Aparna Babu
Aleena biju
Aparna Babu

aleenadaniel7@gmail.com
sherlyshijoy123@gmil.come
Bibinkurianrose@gmail.com
Sharonjacob446@gmail.com
ashmymannarathu97@gmail.com
ananchalajoseph123@gmail.com

aquinos15@gmail.com
aquinos15@gmail.com
shinexavr@gmail.com
nikhil.joseph015@gmail.com
alanajoseph25@gmail.com

Apsarajoseph24@gmail.com
ajithnedumpallill11@gmail.com
unnimayap1999@gmail.com
Princyrajesh62@gmail.com
sajuxaviourthekkel@gmail.com
Apsarajoseph24@gmail.com
vrindhasivadas2019@gmail.com
Anoopjoseph055@gmail.com
bibinthomas8156@gmail. Com
alphonsavargese55@gmail.com
alphonsavargese55@gmail.com
muhammedsinan8446@gmail.com
Anilamadathani@gmail.com

Minnumolulahannan@gmail.com
Tonymonmathewmoozhayil@gma
il.com

Subinmathew2222@gmail.com
ashwinalex007@gmail.com
aleenadaniel7@gmail.com
tojijohnson55@gmail.com
Princejose511999@gmail.com

akhilboban000@gmail.com
athiramolraveendran@gmail.com
harishharidasé @gmail.com
Princejose511999@gmail.com
abins1143@gmail.com
Mareenathomas12@gmail.com
Jisamoljoseph2000@
aparnababu2110@gmail.com
aleenabijul77@gmail.com
aparnababu2110@gmail.com

2020
2020
2015
2018
2020
2020

2017
2017
2017
2017
2020
2017
2017
2014
2020
2020
2016
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2019

2020

2014
2018
2014
2020
2014
2019

2019
2019
2014
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

BBA

MBA
MBA
BBA

Graduate diploma in ITC level
7

Graduate diploma in ITC
BBA
BBA

BBS
BBA
MBA
MHA

MBA
BBA
Tally
MSW
MSW
BBA

BBA

BBA
Diploma in corporate accounts
and taxation

SAP

BBA
BBA
MBA



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Aryasatheesan
Manu mathew |
Madona mathew
Tubin george
Jeseentha sunny
Nesiya
Unnimaya.P

jisa mol joseph
Tony mon ks
Toyesi Tomy
Shergin mathew
Toyesi Tomy
Aravind Vijayan
Abin Mathew

Abi Kuriakose
Melbin Mathew
Tinsmon mathew
Justin James

Arun Sabari Lal
Thahib.s

Thahib.s

Arunm

Stephin Manova. J
Stephin Manova. J
Jibin Sunny
AJAY KURUVILA
AJAY KURUVILAI
Julie Jomon

Rahul ravi

Aryasathil9@gmail.com
Manu222mathew@gmail.com

Madonamathew1999@gmailmcom

tubingeorgel43@gmail.com
Jessusunny222@gmail.com
nesiya.nazar.7@gmail.com
unnimayap1999@gmail.com

jisamoljoseph2000@ gmail. com

Tonymonks04@gmail.com
toyesitomy2000@gmail.com
sherjins55@gmail.com
toyesitomy2000@gmail.com
aravindvijayan242@gmail.com
Mathewabin56@gamil.com
Abikuriakose20@gmail.com
melbinmoolayil@gmail.com
tinsmathew1998@gmail.com
justinpalar26@gmail.com
arunsabari.asl@gmail.com
Thahibs24@gmail.com
Thahibs24@gmail.com
arunm.asm@gmail.com
stephinmanova27@gmail.com
stephinmanova27@gmail.com
jibinsunny223@gmail.com
ajaykuruvila2@gmail.com
ajaykuruvila2@gmail.com
Juliekadupparayil@gmail.com
rahulravi9747@gmail.com

2020
2015
2020
2015
2020
2017
2020
2020
2020
2020
2014
2020
2020
2014
2020
2020
2019
2020
2014
2014
2014
2020
2014
2014
2020
2017
2017
2020
2014

Bba
BBA
Bba

MBA

Msw

MBA

BBA

BBA
BBA

MBA
BBA
BBA

BBA
BBA

MBA

MBA
BBA



